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Comparing 4 Cognitive Scales 

Stage of Recovery  

Functional 

 Cognitive 

 Activities Scale  

(FCA)  

Rancho  

Los Amigos  

Scale  

(RLA)  

Allen  

Cognitive  

Levels  

(ACL)  

Global  

Deterioration  

Scale  

(GDS)  

Coma, Agitated, Total Care, Sensory Stimulation NA I-IV 1&2 7 

Post Traumatic Amnesia 

1 

2 

3 

V 

VI 

VI 

3 

4 

4.4 

6 

5 

4 

Developing Self Awareness 
4 

5 

VII 

VIII 

4.6 

5 
3 

Executive Functioning, 

Mild TBI (mTBI),  

Post Concussive Syndrome (PCS) 

6 

7 

8 

VIII 

IX 

X 

5.2 

5.6 

5.8 

2 

 

 


